Date
5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023

5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023

5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023

5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023

5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023

5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023

5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023

Time
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am

12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm

1:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm

1:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:30pm

12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm

11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am

1:15pm
1:15pm
1:15pm
1:15pm
1:15pm

5/20 Make-Up Schedule

U5, U10, U12 - New Times/Fields

Level
U-5-F
U-5-F
U-5-F

U-5-M
U-5-M
U-5-M
U-5-M

U6G
U6G
U6G
U6G
U6G

ueB
ue6B
ue6B
ueB
ueB

U-7-F
U-7-F
U-7-F
U-7-F
U-7-F

U-7-M
U-7-M
u-7-M
Uu-7-M

U-8-F
U-8-F
U-8-F
U-8-F
U-8-F

Loc
10A
10B
10C

10A
10B
10C
10D

2C
2B
2C
2D
2F

2B
2D
2E
2F
2E

DCP - DCP 2B
DCP - DCP 2C
DCP - DCP 2D
DCP - DCP 2E
DCP - DCP 2F

DCP - DCP 2B
DCP - DCP 2C
DCP - DCP 2D
DCP - DCP 2E

DCP - DCP 10A
DCP - DCP 10B
DCP - DCP 10C
DCP - DCP 10D
DCP - DCP 10E

Home
GARDNER
MacWILLIAMS
THOMAS

SPENCER
WILKINS
BURKE
POORE

PETER
BAGG
SWORD
PITTA
NEWPORT

ALDRIGE
TAUNTON
STARKS
PRIEST
VANBUREN

FEAGA
DOLLARD
ALLRED
HAEUSSIER
BERHARDT

HIGGINS
FEAGA
GARCIA
BOGGESS

EADES
BRADY
AGEE
GILDAY
AYRE

Away
LOVISON
MURPHY
WALKER

RILEY
NUTTER
KORDIE

VEST

MEEKS
BURNETT
GARRETT
GLIELMI
MOYES

BERTOTTI
GARDNER
HALL
JENT
BIRD

HERBERT
HOUSTON
WATSON
HALL
LOPEZ

CARRILLO
DISPARANO
CLINARD
MOORE

JETER
MURRAY
RENZELLA
HANCOCK
PEREZ



5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023
5/21/2023

5/21/2023
5/21/2023

5/21/2023
5/21/2023

2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

12:30pm
2:00pm

12:30pm
2:00pm

U-8-M
U-8-M
U-8-M
U-8-M
U-8-M

U-10-F
U-10-M

U-12-F
U-12-M

DCP - DCP 10A
DCP - DCP 10B
DCP - DCP 10C
DCP - DCP 10D
DCP - DCP 10E

DCP - FIELD 3 (7V7)
DCP - FIELD 3 (7V7)

DCP - FIELD 8B (9V9)
DCP - FIELD 8B (9V9)

GARDNER
CONNOR
CARMAN
HOWARD
CARTER

FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL

OHNING
ROGERS
VICKORY
LEWIN
RUIZ

FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL



