5/20 Make-Up Schedule

U5, U10, U12 - New Times/Fields

Date	Time	Level	Loc	Home	Away
5/21/2023	11:30am	U-5 - F	10A	GARDNER	LOVISON
5/21/2023	11:30am	U-5 - F	10B	MacWILLIAMS	MURPHY
5/21/2023	11:30am	U-5 - F	10C	THOMAS	WALKER
5/21/2023	12:30pm	U-5 - M	10A	SPENCER	RILEY
5/21/2023	12:30pm	U-5 - M	10B	WILKINS	NUTTER
5/21/2023	12:30pm	U-5 - M	10C	BURKE	KORDIE
5/21/2023	12:30pm	U-5 - M	10D	POORE	VEST
5/21/2023	1:30pm	U6G	2C	PETER	MEEKS
5/21/2023	2:30pm	U6G	2B	BAGG	BURNETT
5/21/2023	2:30pm	U6G	2C	SWORD	GARRETT
5/21/2023	2:30pm	U6G	2D	PITTA	GLIELMI
5/21/2023	2:30pm	U6G	2F	NEWPORT	MOYES
5/21/2023	1:30pm	U6B	2B	ALDRIGE	BERTOTTI
5/21/2023	1:30pm	U6B	2D	TAUNTON	GARDNER
5/21/2023	1:30pm	U6B	2E	STARKS	HALL
5/21/2023	1:30pm	U6B	2F	PRIEST	JENT
5/21/2023	2:30pm	U6B	2E	VANBUREN	BIRD
5/21/2023	12:30pm	U-7 - F	DCP - DCP 2B	FEAGA	HERBERT
5/21/2023	12:30pm	U-7 - F	DCP - DCP 2C	DOLLARD	HOUSTON
5/21/2023	12:30pm	U-7 - F	DCP - DCP 2D	ALLRED	WATSON
5/21/2023	12:30pm	U-7 - F	DCP - DCP 2E	HAEUSSIER	HALL
5/21/2023	12:30pm	U-7 - F	DCP - DCP 2F	BERHARDT	LOPEZ
5/21/2023	11:30am	U-7 - M	DCP - DCP 2B	HIGGINS	CARRILLO
5/21/2023	11:30am	U-7 - M	DCP - DCP 2C	FEAGA	DISPARANO
5/21/2023	11:30am	U-7 - M	DCP - DCP 2D	GARCIA	CLINARD
5/21/2023	11:30am	U-7 - M	DCP - DCP 2E	BOGGESS	MOORE
5/21/2023	1:15pm	U-8 - F	DCP - DCP 10A	EADES	JETER
5/21/2023	1:15pm	U-8 - F	DCP - DCP 10B	BRADY	MURRAY
5/21/2023	1:15pm	U-8 - F	DCP - DCP 10C	AGEE	RENZELLA
5/21/2023	1:15pm	U-8 - F	DCP - DCP 10D	GILDAY	HANCOCK
5/21/2023	1:15pm	U-8 - F	DCP - DCP 10E	AYRE	PEREZ

5/21/2023	2:00pm	U-8 - M	DCP - DCP 10A	GARDNER	OHNING
5/21/2023	2:00pm	U-8 - M	DCP - DCP 10B	CONNOR	ROGERS
5/21/2023	2:00pm	U-8 - M	DCP - DCP 10C	CARMAN	VICKORY
5/21/2023	2:00pm	U-8 - M	DCP - DCP 10D	HOWARD	LEWIN
5/21/2023	2:00pm	U-8 - M	DCP - DCP 10E	CARTER	RUIZ
5/21/2023	12:30pm	U-10 - F	DCP - FIELD 3 (7V7)	FINAL	FINAL
5/21/2023	2:00pm	U-10 - M	DCP - FIELD 3 (7V7)	FINAL	FINAL
5/21/2023	12:30pm	U-12 - F	DCP - FIELD 8B (9V9)	FINAL	FINAL
5/21/2023	2:00pm	U-12 - M	DCP - FIELD 8B (9V9)	FINAL	FINAL